

TOWN OF MOFFAT September 2022 Marijuana Licensing Fee Schedule

New License Fee's

Marijuana Dispensary	\$2600.00**
Marijuana Cultivation	\$2600.00**
MIP Manufacturer	\$2600.00**
Hemp Cultivation/ Manufacturer	\$150.00

^{**}Items marked with these two asterisks are paid in two separate payments. \$100.00 will be paid to the Town of Moffat upon submitting your application to the Town. When you submit your State application you will be asked to make out a check or money order to the Town of Moffat with your application which the State will them send back to us. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Clerk at 719-256-4538.

Renewal Fee's

Marijuana Dispensary	\$1000.00
Marijuana Cultivation	\$1000.00
MIP Manufacturer	\$1000.00
Hemp Cultivation/ Manufacturer	\$500.00

Other Licensing Fee's

Transfer of Ownership	\$100.00
Change of Ownership	\$100.00

Renewal fee for a Late License \$500.00, in addition to

Above fee